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Name of the Student

846 responses

Tejaswini b patil
Chandan R
MAHAMAD USEN
Prakruthi DV
Nithin Kumar bv
Keerthana K
Sonaali S

Thejas Arvind
Punith N

Sneha K
Tejashree K
Gangadhara M
Shreyas HN
Thanushree H M
Ranjith Kumar k
A Tanish Shetty
Nagesha V
Sinchana C
Varshini R Prasad
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Darshan

Venkatesh Gowda S

Lalith.N

Pavithra

Amulya N

DEVARAJ SK

Ramesh C

Ruchitha S

Rishav Raj

Rachana.B

Himashree S

Naveen

TARUN.A.L

Vivek p

Hithaishi G

Raghu C

PARIKSHITH S

Harshitha R

Harshitha R K

Vijayalakshmi B

Shubha BR

Shreya.S.Chowdary
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Dhanush JR

Meghana k

Manasa v

Nuthan M

Ananya S

Halima Sadiya

Dhananjay L Rathod

Akash H

Ganesh Naik P M

vidyaH J

SHARATH M R

Nishchith Gosala J

Amulya S

Surya S Gowda

Harish gowda S

Chandan bm

Vinod G K

Yashas H N

Gaganayn

Malhari Magadum

K A Ganesh

NIKHIL ANANT ACHARI
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Soumyashree R A

DHANUSH M

Sanjay Kumar H

Sandhya R

Nethravathi. C

Deepika M

Charan HD

Asmetha

Hemanth.V

Guruprasada G

Lekhana DN

Bhoomika T Shenoy

Anjali E

Varun N

Rohit Kumar

JEEVAN HG

Tharun MK

Nikhil

Joshua Xavier Fernandes

Manu GH

Kousalya

Sinchana Angadi
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Nanditha C Patil

Namratha J

Sangeetha M

Pradeepa L

Karthik.G

Sunitha M

Shreyal Satish

Kruthi S

Rakesh Chaudhary

N Pallavi

Aishwarya R

Manoj p

M Aishwarya

Srilakshmi Seshadri
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University Seat Number (USN)
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1sg23me018

1SG24CS403

1SG23EE430

1SG22BT038

1SG23MEO019

1SG22BT037

1SG21EEQ75

1SG24EE402

1SG23EE449

1SG21CS114

1SG22EE416

1SG22BT026

1SG23CS122

1SG21BT044

1SG24EE401

1SG211S023

1SG21EEQ8T

1SG21EEQ030

1SG23EE084

1SG23BT006
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1SG231S025

1SG23EE437

1SG211S075

1SG21CS075

1SG22EE042

1SG22CS039

1SG23ME403

1SG23EE463

1SG21EE085

1SG22CS042

1SG21EC084

1SG231S070

1SG231S040

1SG231S041

1SG211S112

1SG221S102

1SG211S089

1SG211S025

1SG22EE408

1SG21CV015

1SG21EE050

1sg22bt001
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1SG22CS035

1SG221S024

1SG231S400

1SG221S031

1SG22MEQ15

1SG24CS410

1SG23BT027

1SG211S004

1SG23IS110

1SG23CS041

1sg23cv002

1SG23EE469

1SG23EE470

1SG23EE412

1SG22CS405

1SG23CS054

1SG22EE411

1SG23CS107

1SG21CV004

1SG21MEOQ017

1sg22bt032

1SG211S057
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1SG21EEO014

1SG22CS023

1SG22CV001

1SG23CV004

1SG21CV010

1SG211S049

1SG211S014

1SG211S009

1SG21CS118

1SG21CS077

1SG23EE414

1SG22EEQ056

1SG24ME409

1sg23ee416

1SG24EE404

1SG23BT020

1SG21EC104

1SG21CV017

1SG23EEQ75

1SG21CS085

1SG2TMEQ15

1SG23CV400
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1SG21EE074

1SG23MEO015

1SG21EC054

1SG22MEQ012

1SG21MEQ10

1SG22CS004

1SG22EE027

1SG21EE034

1SG23CS110

1SG211S016

1SG24CS409

1SG22CS010

1SG21EE031

1SG21CV031

733 more responses are hidden

Please confirm whether this is the first time you answer this survey.

846 responses
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)
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® NO
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Age I8 Copy

846 responses
400

302 (35.7%)

300 254 (30%)
200
136 (16.1%)
91 (10.8%)
100
8 25 (3%
19 (2.2%) 1(0.1%) (3%) 41 (1.3%)4 (0.5%) 2 (0.2%) 1 (0.1%)
o | — | | 1
18 19years 21 23 25 2p
19 20 22 24 26
Gender IO copy

846 responses

@ Male
@ Female
@ Prefer not to say

What degree program are you pursuing now? I8 copy

846 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Master's
@ M. Phil

® Ph.D

@ Other
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What stream of study are you currently pursuing? I_D Copy

846 responses

@ Arts

@ Commerce
@ Science

@ Engineering
@ Architecture
@ Medicine
@ Other
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Department

846 responses

EEE

Biotechnology

CSE

Computer science and engineering
Information science and engineering
Electrical and electronics engineering
ISE

ECE

Mechanical engineering

Computer science

Civil

Information science

Mechanical

Biotechnology

Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Civil engineering

Electrical and electronics

Information Science and Engineering

Eee /
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EEE

Computer Science Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Ece

Civil

Electronics and communication

CSE

Mechanical

Computer science engineering

Electrical and electronic engineering

Information science and engineering

Computer Science

Civil Engineering

INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Electrical and electronics engineering

Cse

Computer science

Information science

Information science engineering

BIOTECHNOLOGY

Information Science

Computer science and Engineering
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MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

Electronics and Communication Engineering

Electronics and communication engineering

CS

Information Science and engineering

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Electrical and electronics

Computer Science and Engineering

Electrical and Electronics

Computer science and engineering

Computer Science

Mechanical Engineering

Information Science and Engineering

Electrical electronics engineering

Information science and Engineering

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING

Computer Science Engineering

COMPUTER SCIENCE

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGG

MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL
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Mechanical engineering

Electronics and communication engineering

EE

Civil engineering

Electrical and Electronics engineering

Electronics and communication

Bio technology

Information science of engineering

Computer science of engineering

CIVIL

Electronic and communication

Computer science & engineering

CIVIL

Information Science of Engineering

Bio Technology

Compiter science

Computer Science And Engineering

Biotechnology engineering

Electrical and eletronic engineering

INFORMATION SCIENCE

INFORMATION SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

Cse
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Electrical electronic engineering

Computer science engineering

Bio technology

Electrical and electronics department
Electronics And Communication Engineering
mechanical Engineering

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEER
Electrical and Electronic Engineering
BioTechnology

Cs

Electronic and Communication

Bio Technology

BE in biotechnology

Electricals and electronics engineering

24 more responses are hidden

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I_D Copy

846 responses

@ Less than 30%
©® 30-50%

@ 50-70%

@ 70- 100 %
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How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy
846 responses

800

724 (85.6%)

600

400

200

sapm 244
O |
1 2 3 4

How well were the teachers able to communicate in the class ? I_D Copy

846 responses

800

600

400

200 137 (16.2%)

4 (0.|5%) 10 (1|.2%)

1 2 3 4 5

The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

846 responses

800

600 655
(77.4%)

400

200

4 (0.15%) 3(0.4%) | 135 (16%)

1 2 3 4 5
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Whether internal evaluation process was fairly conducted by the I_D Copy
teachers ?

846 responses

800
600

400

200 124 (14.7%)

3 (o.|4%) 3 (0]4%) 19 (2|.2%)

1 2 3 4 5

Whether your performance was discussed with you ? LD Copy

846 responses

800

677 (80%)

600

400

200 128 (15.1%)

4 (o.|5%) 7 (0.8%) 30 (3.5%)

1 2 3 4 5
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The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

846 responses

800

600 626 (74%)

400

200 134 (1|5.8%)

25 (3%) 20 (2.4%)
0 — I— |
1 2 3 4 5

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in LD Copy

cognitive, social and emotional growth.

846 responses

800
600
400
200 125 (14.8%)
11 (1.3%) 13 (1|.5%)
0 |
1 2 3 4 5
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The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow I_D Copy

846 responses

800
600
400
200 124 (14.7%)
7 (0.8%) 18 (2.1%)
| |
0
1 2 3 4 5
The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications LD Copy

and inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes
and program outcomes.

846 responses

800
600
400
200
4 (0.5%) 5 (0.6%)
0 |
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WSY5Xsus2LfH46 XLJApWIBCsV3cPdAf2 FfmkzfolGO/viewanalytics 22/31



1/31/25, 8:47 AM Student Satisfaction Survey- Questionnaire

Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. I8 copy

846 responses

800
676

600 (79.9%)

400

200 128 (15.1%)

3(0.4%) 3(0.4%)
0 | I
1 2 3 4 5

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing LD Copy

right level of challenges and Teachers are able to identify your
weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

846 responses

800
600
400
200 126 (14.9%)
10 (1.2%) 6 (0.7%)
0 |
1 2 3 4 5
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The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review I_D Copy
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

846 responses

800
661

600 (78.1%)
400

200 128 (15.1%)

5 (0.6%) 8 (0.9%)
0 | |
1 2 3 4 5

The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential LD Copy
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for

enhancing learning experiences and also encourage you to participate in
extracurricular activities.

846 responses

800
600
400
200 123 (14.5%)
8 (0.9%) 14 (1|.7%)
0 |
1 2 3 4 5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1WSY5Xsus2LfH46 XLJApWIBCsV3cPdAf2 FfmkzfolGO/viewanalytics 24/31



1/31/25, 8:47 AM Student Satisfaction Survey- Questionnaire

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life |_|:| Copy
skills and employability skills for your future professional career

846 responses

800
600 652
(77.1%)
400
200
10 (1.2%) 9 (1.1%) 135 (16%)
0 |
1 2 3 4 5
What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, LD Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

846 responses

800
600
400
200 145 (1|7.1%)
5 (0.6%) 6 (0.7%)
0 |
1 2 3 4 5
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Provide suggestions for the improvement of overall quality of teaching-learning
process in your institute

846 responses

Good

Nothing

Nil

No suggestion
Good

No suggestions

Nothing
Excellent
Satisfied

No suggestions

Everything is good

Nill

No
Satisfactory
Very good
Excellent

Satisfied
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Overall good

Ok

None

good

N/A

Everything is good

Null

All good

NA

Better

No improvement required

Its good

No issues

Overall Good

Improvement

Very good

No

Provide better quality of teaching with effective communication

Good teaching
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Na

Good and satisfied

-Nil-

| am very much satisfied

Good

Practical knowledge

Overall Good

All is good and excellent

Everything is satisfied

It is good

NIL

Everything is fine

No sugessions

No suggestion

All ok

All good

We are satisfied with teaching

More functions needed to be done

Application knowledge

Friendly teachers

Not required

Good teaching
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Increase site visit
Very Good
Overall good
Teaching is good

None

Not applicable

Great

Nothing as such

Professional development is needed
Teaching learning process is good
Good @

All is good

Promote Collaborative Learning
Nothing it's good

Needed improvement

Overall it's good

They are sending this link and forcefully making us to fill
Fantastic, Mind-blowing

Good but can improve

No suggestion all is good
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Requesting to complete the full syllabus within the time

Full Syllabus has to be completed within time period

It's good college

No suggestions overall quality of teaching-learing process good

All good no junctions

Very nice /4

All the best for RM exam

Over all good

It's Good

Overall teachers were too cooperative.they used to clear our doubts.

Library and improve in giving notes

Re explain the topic which is difficult to understand

Nothing much

Improve way of teaching and should complete syllabus in time

248 more responses are hidden
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